PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
NOTIFICATION NO. B. VOC. (GLOBAL PROFESSIONAL IN BEAUTY & AESTHETICS)
2" SEM. MAY/2024/M/1
RESULT OF THE

- ‘B. Voc. (Global Professional in Beauty & Aesthetics) 2" Semester Examination May, 2024

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. Credits and
Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates. R means Re-appear in the paper shown in
brackets as per regulation. RLA means result later for want of awards.

Subject Code and Subjects for the B. Voc. (Global Professional in rBeLuty&_Aeg»t_l&l_ig)_____
Sr. Code Subiect Descrintion Total | Minimum | Maximum
No. - J P Credits | Pass Marks | Marks
1 | GEN-201 | Soft Skills and Personality Development 6 35 100
2 GP-108 | Biology for Beauty Therapy 6 35 100
3 GP-104 | Hair Care 6 3D 100
4 GP-105 | Beauty Regime 6 . 35 100
5, | GP-106 [ Salon & Customer Care 6 35 100
6 SIT-201 | Summer Industrial Training 6 35 100
‘Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Father’s Name/ Result &
) ’ the Candidate’s Mother’s Name Marks © Credits
Obtained Earned
Dev Samaj College for Women. Ferozepur City -
23043891 11623000531 Akbeer Kaur Malkit Singh/ 509 36
- : Manpreet Kaur
23043892 11623000532 Amandeep Kaur Major Singh/ 512 36
Sukhvinder Kaur
23043893 11623000533 Amritpal Kaur Paramjit Singh/ 511 36
~ } Chhinderpal Kaur '
23043894 11623000534 Amritpreet Kaur Nirmal Singh/ 500 36
Paramjeet Kaur
23043895 11623000535 Anjali Mabhinder/ 484 36
_ ' Zareena '
23043896 11623000536 Anu Bala Rajpal/ 499 36
Manpreet
23043897 11623000537 Arvind Bhatti Gurdeep Singh Bhatti/ 465 36 -
_ Kiran Bhatti
23043898 11623000538 Ashima Soi Vijay Kumar/ 500 36
' Monika
23043899 11623000539 Avneet Kaur Sukhjeet Singh/ 465 36
Manjeet Kaur .
23043900 11623000540 Ekta Ajay Kumar/ R [GEN-201] -
' - Rekha '
23043901 11623000541 Ganga _ Sunil Kumar/ RLA -=
, Kajal
23043902 11623000542 Gurleen Kaur Gurmeet Singh/ 491 36
. Harjeet Kaur
23043903 11623000543 Gurleen Kaur Harjeet Singh/ 506 36
, Varinder Kaur
23043904 11623000544 Harmeet Kaur Gurpreet Singh/ R[GEN-201 & -
Rajwant Kaur GP-106]
23043905 11623000545 Jashandeep Kaur Tarsem Singh/ 481 36

Paramjeet Kaur



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of
- the Candidate’s

2

Father’s Name/
Moather’s Name

Dev Samaj College for Women, Ferozepur City

23043906
23043907
23043908
23043909
23043910
23043911
23043912
23043913
23043914
23043915
23043916
23043917
23043918
23043919,
23043920
23043921
23043922
23043923
23043924
23043925
23043926
23043927
23043928
23043929
23043930

23043931

11623000546
11623000547
11623000548
11623000549
11623000550
11623000551
11623000552

11623000553

11623000554

11623000555
11623000556

11623000557

.11623000558

11623000559
11623000560

11623000561

11623000562

11623000563
11623000564
11623000565
11623000566
11623000567
11623000568
11623000569
11623000570

11623000571

Jashanpreet Kaur
J askirét‘ |

Kajal

Kirandeep Kaur
Kiranjeet Kaur
Kiranjit Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Komalpreet Kaur
Kuldeep Kaur
Manpreet Kaur
Mansi
Mehakdeep Kaur
Mehakpreet Kaur
Muskan

Muskan Gill
Muskandeep Kaur
Nagita

Navdeep Kaur'
Navjot

Navkiran
Navneet Kaur
Neha

Parminder Kaur
Pafheet Kaur
Parteek Thind

Pavneet Kaur

Harbel Singh/
Beant Kaur

Sukhwinder Singh/

Samriti Sethi
Major Singh/

Harmeet Kaur
Sukhjit Singh/

Kuldeep Kaur

Nachhatar Singh/
Gurmeet Kaur
Joga Singh/
Simarjeet Kaur
Amrik Singh/
Charanjit Kaur .
Harjit Singh/
Manpreet Kaur
Veer Singh/
Ramandeep Kaur
Balwinder Singh/
Krishna Bai
Rajan Passi/
Shallu

Gurpreet Singh/
Manpreet Kaur
Chinder Singh/
Jaspinder Kaur
Pawan Kumar/
Palak Rani
Harpreet Singh/
Veerpal Kaur Gill
Bhajan Singh/
Manpreet Kaur
Aejji/

Paramjeet Kaur

. Gurdev Singh/

Jasbir Kaur
Major Singh/

. Amarjeet Kaur

Gopi/

Seema

Angrej Singh/
Ranjit Kaur
Bohar Singh/
Paramjeet Kaur
Gurpartap Singh/
Shinderpal Kaur
Parminder Singh/
Kulwinder Kaur
Harbans Lal/
Harpreet Kaur

Angrej Singh/

Ranjeet Kaur

Result
Marks
Obtained

511
503
536
541
RLA
485
487
RLA
519
RIA
521
484
502
505
487
469
446
478
496
RLA
R [GEN-201]
481
476
466
507

454

Credits

Earned
36
36
36

36

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

36

36
36
| 36
36

36



Roll No. Regd. No.

Name of
-the Candidate’s

3

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Dev Samaj Colkege for Women, Ferozepur City

23043932 11623000572

23043933 11623000573

23043934 11623000574

23043935 11623000575
23043936 11623000576
23043937 11623000577
23043939 11623000579

23043940 11623000580

Riya Kapoor
Rohini Bhalla
Sandeep Kaur
Sarabjeet Kaur
Simranjeet Kﬁur
Sukhdeep Kaur
Talwinder Kaur

Tanisha

Govt Collggg‘ r Women, Ludhiana
2304395 1 023001113 Amrit Kaur

23043952 “{5023001114
23043953 . 15823001115
23043954 15623001116

23043955 15023001117

23043956 15023001118
23043957 15023001119

23043958 15023001120

23043959 15023001121
23043961 15023001123

23043962 15023001124

23043963 15023001125

23043964 15023001126
23043965 15023001127
23043966 15023001128
23043967 15023001129

23043969 15023001131

Arshdeep Kaur
Ashneet Kaur
Babaniot Kaur
Baritika

Charu Jain
Dilpreet Kaur.
Dimple

Drishti Gulati
Gagandeep Kaur
Gurdeep Kaur
Gurjeet Kaur
Harleen
Harmanjot Kaur
Harmanpreet Kaur
Harpreet Kaur

Ishnoor Kaur

Pawan Kumar/
Pooja Kapoor
Baljeet Bhalla/
Renu Bhalla
Ramesh Singh/
Sukhwinder Kaur
Ranjit Ram/
Kuldeep Kaur
Kuldip Singh/
Ranjit Kaur
Malkeet Singh/
Baljeet Kaur
Tarsem Singh/
Sunita Rani
Deepak Dhawan/
Kiran

Gurmeet Singh/
Rupinder Kaur
Malwinder Singh/ -
Harsimran Kaur
Satyajit Singh/
Jatinder Kaur
Kulvir Singh/
Hardeep Kaur
Rakesh Kumar/
Shivani Verma
Kapil Jain/

Aditi Jain
Charanjit/
Sandhya Rani -
Rajinder Kumar/
Rimpy

Viany Gulati/

~ Khushi Gulati

Walait Singh/
Surinderpal Kaur
Naginder Singh/
Kuldeep Kaur
Bhalwinder Singh/
Paramjeet Kaur
Upinder Singh/
Rupinder Kaur
Bhupinder Singh/
Rachna
Tarantejpal Singh/
Baljeet Kaur
Ravinder Singh Monga/
Raminder Kaur
Randeep Singh/ -
Sandeep Kaur

Marks
Obtained

494
475
503
485
489
RLA
462

476

536
RLA
446
505
480

519

519

430
468
503
433
490
RLA
515
RLA
497

537

Credits
Earned

36
36
36

36

36

36

36

. 36

36
36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36



" Roll No.

Name of
the Candidate’s

Govt College for Women, Ludhiana

23043970
23043971
23043972
23043973
23043974
23043975
23043976
23043977
23043978

23043979
23043980
23043981
23043982
23043983
23043984
23043985
23043986
23043987
23043988
23043989
23043990
23043991
23043992
23043993
23043994

23043995

15023001132
15023001133
15023001134
15023001135
15023001136
15023001137

15023001138

15023001139

15023001140
15023001141
15023001142
15083001143
15023001144

15023001145

15023001146

15023001147
15023001148
15023001149

15023001150

-15023001151

15023001152
15023001153
15023001154
15023001155
15028001156

15023001157

Jaismine Kaur
Jaspreet Kaur
JhalakJoshi
Jyoti

Jyoti Pal
Kesar

Krishita Kareer
Manjali
Manjeet Kaur
Narinder Kaur
Nisha Rani
Niyati Sharma
Nutan Kuman
Poonam |

Prabhjot Kaur

Prabhjot Kaur Jagpal

Pridhi

Priya

Priyanka

Rabia Kalra
Radhika Sachdeva
Rajnish

Ritika

Riya Arora
Roshnj

Ruby

4

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Satinder Pal Singh/
Gurneet Kaur
Surinder Singh/
Mandeep Kaur
Bhim Joshi/
Vasu Joshi

Baij Nath/
Champa Devi
Ram Milan Pal/
Suman Devi
Deepak Meet/
Kiran Bala
Varun Kareer/
Amita Kareer
Raja Ram/
Rekha

Lakhpal Singh/
Paramjeet Kaur
Gurjit Singh/
Kamaljit Kaur
Jagdish Singh/
Asha Rani

Sanjeev Kumar/ -

Kashish Sharma
Deva Nand Pandit/
Reeta Devi
Balram/
Sangeeta Rani
Bhola Sinmgh/
Ruby

Gurjeet Singh/
Simran Kaur
Amit Maini/
Anita Maini
Harish Chander/

" Kanti

Kimti Lal/
Renu Bala
Ashish Kalra/
Aarti Kalra

Yogesh Kumar Sachdeva/

Sonia Sachdeva
Kulwinder Singh/
Rimpi

Sham Lal/
Bimla Devi
Ravi Kumar/
Rachna Rani
Anil Kumar/
Sarita Devi
Vijay Kumar/
Asha

Result
Marks
Obtained
475

508

- 542

R [GEN-201]
472
482

494

499
445

474

497

452

487
476
500
490
469
509
479
R [GEN-201]

428

Credits
Earned

36
36
36
36_
36
36
36
:
36
36
36
36
36

36

36
36
36
36
36
36

36

36



Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of
the Candidate’s

Govt Colleﬁ'e for Women, Ludhiana

23043996
23043997
23043998
23043999
23044000
23044001
23044002

23044003

15023001158

15023001159
15023001160

15023001161

15023001162

15023001163
15023001164

15023001165

Re-appear Candidate/s

21042586
21042616
21042625
21042634
21042647
21042652
22043066
22043112
22043116

22043119

11621000406
15021001085
15021001094
15021001103
15021001116
15021001121
11622000487
15022001049
15022001053

15022001056

Total: - ”D ‘

CHANDIGARH-160014

October 3| , 2024

Sanvi Jain
Seema Soni

Simranjeet Kaur

Simranpreet Kaur -

Sneha Sidhu
Vanshika Bhanot
Vanshika Kashyap

Varsha Kumari

Mehak

Bhavika
Harleen Kaur
Manisha

Ritika

Simran Saryal
Khushi Kataria
Harinder Kaur
Harpreet Kaur |

Jiya

5 -
Father’s Name/
Mo?her’s Name

Ajay Jain/

Puja Jain

Ram Chander/
Poonam
Sarwan Singh/
Kamaljeet Kaur
Jaspal Singh/
Jasvir Kaur
Rajiv Sidhu/
Seema

Rajeev Bhanot/
Renu Bhanot
Vinod Kumar/
Seema Devi
Sushil Kumar/
Reeta Devi

Lekh Raj/

Anjali Bala

Rajiv Kumar/
Seema
Amardeep Singh/
Jaspreet Kaur
Vedparkash/
Seema Devi

Ram Kumar/
Geeta Chouhan

Paramdeep Singh Saryal/

Kavita Saryal
Gulshan Kumar/
Muskan Kataria
Labh Singh/
Manyjit Kaur
Surinder Singh
Manpreet Kaur

‘Jagdish Kumar/
Kiran Bala

Result
Marks Credi
Obtained - Earned
492 36
RLA --
490 36

R [GP-108] =
493 36
520 36
449 36
459 36
RLA .
486 36
487 36
461 36
454 36
RLA -
RLA T
459 36
471 36
420 36

/zr\"/

Controller of Examinations



